No. C 1 15129 Due no later than May 31’ 2011 g.oP;?)gistered Agent and Office {NOT A P.O.
Return to: Annual Report Form JAMES T MANION
SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 7155 W DENTON ST
géo B'(!) :%3% Féfﬂ' AAA OREGON/IDAHO BOISE ID 83704
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 'éggg\soﬁl-:}?n
PORTLAND OR 97201 3. New Registerad Agent Signature.
NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, Directors and (optional) Treasurer.
OfficeHeld =~ Name StreetorPOAddress ~ ~~~ Cty State Country Postal Code
(See Attached List.)
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. }
Signhature: ~ Date: 3 ld [
OREGON .
C 115129 Name (typeorprind:  John D. Porter Titie: CE&
Issued 03/16/2011 by PEH 107074

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE IDAHO ANNUAL REPORT FORM

Block 1: Entity name may not be altered thrbugh the use of this form. Pay special attention to the malling address. If the correct malling address is
not given In Block 1, strike it out and write in the correct address. Note: To ensure future mailings, the corrected address must be inside Block 1.

Block 2: To change the registered agent or office, strike the incorrect Information and write in the correct information, Note: The office of the reglstered
agent must be at a street address in Idaho; not & Post Office Box or Personal Mall Box.

Block 3: Only a new registered agent must sign in Block 3.

Block 4: Enter names and business addresses of president, secretary, and directors.Note: Do not put "same as last year™ or "same as above".
These will not be accepted. Changes here will not affect the address in Block 1. Be sure to include the title for each name listed,

Block 5: May not be altered through the use of this form.
Block 6: The annual report must be signed by a person authorized to represent the corporation. Print or type the name of the signer below the signature.
** The Image of this form will be avallable on the internet once it has been filed. DO NOT enter Sodlal Security numbers.

1f the Corparation Is no longer doing business in Idaho, you may file the apprapriate form and fee. Forms are available on the website at
www.sos.idaho.gov. However, if no timely annual report is filed, administrative action will be taken, at no cost to the Corporation to terminate the legal
existance. If you have any questions contact the Commercial Division at (208) 334-2301.

POSTMARK DATES WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED



AAA OREGON/IDAHO

OFFICERS

Office held
Chairman

Vice Chairman
Secretary/President

Treasurer

DIRECTORS

Name

Roger P. Burpee
Elizabeth J. Cawood
Steven H. Corey

C. E. "Win" Francis
Gerald W. Frank
Karen Hinsdale

Randolph L. Miller

" Richard G. Navarro_

Patricia C. Smutlin

R. Thomas Yasui

Name
A. W. “Bill" Sweet

| Terry W. Baker

John D. Porter

Floyd Bennett

Street or P.O. Address -
P. O. Box 487

1200 High Street, Suite 21
P. 0. Box 218

1199 N. W. Wall Street

P. O. Box 2225

921 S.W. 16" Avenue

P. O. Box 4564

8945 W. Landmark Court
P. O. Box 1489

3888 Massee Grade Road

Street or P.Q. Address
1381 Bayview Drive

888 S. W. 5th Ave., Suite 1600
600 S.W. Market Street
12101 S.E. 36th Avenue

city

Lake Oswego
Eugene
Pendleton
Bend

Salem
Portland
Portland
Boise
Medford

Hood River

State
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
OR

City State

North Bend OR
Portiand OR
Portland OR
Milwaukie OR

Zip
97034
97401-3222
97801
97701
97308
97205
97208
83704
97501
97031

Zio
97459
97204-2099

97201

97222



