№ C 115129	Due no later than May 31, 2011 Annual Report Form		BOX)	2. Registered Agent and Office (NOT A P.O. BOX) JAMES T MANION 7155 W DENTON ST BOISE ID 83704 3. New Registered Agent Signature.			
SECRETARY OF STATE 450 N 4th STREET PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF 1. Mailing Address: Co AAA OREGON/IDAH JOHN PORTER 600 SW MARKET PORTLAND OR 972		ect in this box if needed.	7155 W I BOISE II				
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE 4. Corporations: Enter Name	es and Business Addresses	of President, Secretary, Dire	ctors and (optional)	Treasurer.			
Office Held Nam		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
(See	Attached List.	.)				·	
5. Organized Under the Laws of OREGON	f: 6. Signature:	lu Aut			Date:	3/18/11	
C 115129	Name (type or prin): John D. Porte	er		Title:	CEO	
Issued 03/16/2011 by PEH						107074	

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE IDAHO ANNUAL REPORT FORM

Block 1: Entity name may not be altered through the use of this form. Pay special attention to the mailing address. If the correct mailing address is not given in Block 1, strike it out and write in the correct address. **Note:** To ensure future mailings, the corrected address **must** be inside Block 1.

Block 2: To change the registered agent or office, strike the incorrect information and write in the correct information. Note: The office of the registered agent must be at a street address in Idaho; not a Post Office Box or Personal Mail Box.

Block 3: Only a new registered agent must sign in Block 3.

Block 4: Enter names and business addresses of president, secretary, and directors. Note: <u>Do not put "same as last year" or "same as above"</u>. These will not be accepted. Changes here will not affect the address in Block 1. Be sure to include the title for each name listed.

Block 5: May not be altered through the use of this form.

Block 6: The annual report must be signed by a person authorized to represent the corporation. Print or type the name of the signer below the signature.

** The image of this form will be available on the internet once it has been filed. DO <u>NOT</u> enter Social Security numbers.

If the Corporation is no longer doing business in Idaho, you may file the appropriate form and fee. Forms are available on the website at www.sos.idaho.gov. However, if no timely annual report is filed, administrative action will be taken, at no cost to the Corporation to terminate the legal existence. If you have any questions contact the Commercial Division at (208) 334-2301.

POSTMARK DATES WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

AAA OREGON/IDAHO

OFFICERS

Office held	<u>Name</u>	Street or P.O. Address	City	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>
Chairman	A. W. "Bill" Sweet	1381 Bayview Drive	North Bend	OR	97459
Vice Chairman	Terry W. Baker	888 S. W. 5th Ave., Suite 1600	Portland	OR	97204-2099
Secretary/President	John D. Porter	600 S.W. Market Street	Portland	OR	97201
Treasurer	Floyd Bennett	12101 S.E. 36th Avenue	Milwaukie	OR	97222

DIRECTORS

<u>Name</u>	Street or P.O. Address	City	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>
Roger P. Burpee	P. O. Box 487	Lake Oswego	OR	97034
Elizabeth J. Cawood	1200 High Street, Suite 21	Eugene	OR	97401-3222
Steven H. Corey	P. O. Box 218	Pendleton	OR	97801
C. E. "Win" Francis	1199 N. W. Wall Street	Bend	OR	97701
Gerald W. Frank	P. O. Box 2225	Salem	OR	97308
Karen Hinsdale	921 S.W. 16 th Avenue	Portland	OR	97205
Randolph L. Miller	P. O. Box 4564	Portland	OR	97208
Richard G. Navarro	8945 W. Landmark Court	Boise	ID	83704
Patricia C. Smullin	P. O. Box 1489	Medford	OR	97501
R. Thomas Yasui	3888 Massee Grade Road	Hood River	OR	97031